© 2020 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 02/26/20
SRT1LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• For ceiling mount and parking garage applications from an 8–15
foot mounting height
• Edge-lit flat lens for optimal visual comfort and uniformity across

© 2020 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: SRT1-35-3K7-5QW-UNV-BLT-WG
CATALOG #
– – – – – – –
Series Engine CCT Distribution Voltage Color/Finish Options
SRT1 Edge-Lit
Parking
Garage
Size 1
20 20W Nominal
2500 lm
35 35W Nominal
4000 lm
55 55W Nominal
6000 lm
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
3K8 3000K,
80 CRI
35K7 3500K,
80 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
4K8 4000K,
80 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
5QW Type 5
Square Wide
5C Type 5
Concentrated
UNV 120V-
277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Colors
CD Continuous Dimming4
WG Wire Guard
UD Uplight Module3
F Single Fuse (120, 277)1
LD3 36" Lead Length2
LD6 72"  Lead Length2
LD9 108" Lead Length2
SP10K 10kA Surge Protection with
End of Life LED Indicator3
LMB Less Mounting Bracket
Notes:
1 Must specify voltage
2 Standard wire lead length 24"
3 SP10K LED indicator not available with uplight
4 Specify when using external 0-10V dimming system
Control Options
NX Standalone
NXOS12F NX Distributed Intelligence™, PIR Occ. Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, up to 12' MH
Sensor Controls